SPRING SEMESTER – Department of Early Childhood Education 
ENGLISH 3 & ENGLISH 4:	WEEKLY PROGRAMME
Instructor: Dr/Ms Anastasia-Marina Tsoutsoulopoulou
N.B.: 	Classes will be convening every Monday and Tuesday in:
ROOM:  E (Delmouzos Bldg, 2nd Floor)
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENGLISH 3
1)  Monday (04.02.2019)				ENGLISH 4
2)   Tuesday (05.02.2019)				1)   Monday (25.03.2019)* (Holiday)
3)   Monday (11.02.2019)				2)   Tuesday (26.03.2019)
4)   Tuesday (12.02.2019)				3)   Monday (01.04.2019)
5)   Monday (18.02.2019)				4)   Tuesday (02.04.2019)
6)   Tuesday (19.02.2019)				5)   Monday (08.04.2019)
7)   Monday (25.02.2019)				6)   Tuesday (09.04.2019)
8)   Tuesday (26.02.2019)				7)   Monday (15.04.2019)
9)   Monday (04.03.2019)				8)   Tuesday (16.04.2019)*	
10) Tuesday (05.03.2019)				9)   *Easter Holiday*	
11) Monday (11.03.2019)* (Holiday)			10) Monday (06.05.2019)
12) Tuesday (12.03.2019)				11) Tuesday (07.05.2019)
13) Monday (18.03.2019)				12) Monday (13.05.2019)
14) Tuesday (19.03.2019)				13) Tuesday (14.05.2019)
							14) Monday (20.05.2019)
							15) Tuesday (21.05.2019)
							16) Monday (27.05.2019)
							17) Tuesday (28.05.2019)

**************************
[bookmark: _GoBack]N.B.: 15 weeks!
